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College Open Events (South Hampshire) – 2023/2024 

 
 
What to do before attending an open day: 
 

• Before attending any open event, please confirm the need to book, date(s) and times 
with the college or sixth form.  

• Read through the prospectus to help you plan which courses you want to know more 
about.  

• Make a list of questions to ask. 

• Plan to create a positive first impression on the college staff you talk to at the event: one 
of them could be your future tutor! 

• Can’t make an open event? Many colleges have virtual open days, tour videos and 
other information on their website, which are available all year round.  

 
Please note: these dates and timings are correct as of 06/09/2023 and are subject to change – 
we would urge you to check the college website regularly, prior to attending. 

College  Website Open Events 

Arnewood Sixth 
Form 

www.arnewood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-
form/  

Tuesday 10th October 2023 
6pm - 8pm 

Barton Peveril Sixth 
Form College 

www.barton-peveril.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 4th October 2023  
4.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 5th October 2023 
4.30pm – 8.30pm  

Bay House Sixth Form bayhouse.gfmat.org/sixth-form/  
Thursday 12th October 2023  

5pm – 7.30pm 

Bitterne Park Sixth 
Form College 

www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk/  
Tuesday 10th October 2023 

5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Bournemouth and 
Poole College 

https://www.thecollege.co.uk/ 
 

Saturday 7th October 2023  
9am - 1pm                     

Wednesday 18th October 2023  
4pm - 7pm 

Saturday 18th November 2023 
 9am - 1pm 

Brinsbury College www.brinsbury.ac.uk/  

Saturday 14th October 2023  
10am - 1pm 

 Saturday 9th March 2024 
 10am - 1pm 

https://www.arnewood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form/
https://www.arnewood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form/
https://www.barton-peveril.ac.uk/
https://bayhouse.gfmat.org/sixth-form/
https://www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk/
https://www.thecollege.co.uk/
http://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/
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Brockenhurst College www.brock.ac.uk/ 

Wednesday 27th September 
2023 4:30pm - 8pm 

Saturday 14th October 2023   
9:30am - 1:30pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023 
9:30am - 1:30pm 

 
Marchwood Construction & Marine 

Technologies Centre 
 

Thursday 23rd November 2023  
4pm - 7pm 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 
4pm - 7pm 

 
Beauty & Complimentary Therapies 

(Ultima) 

Wednesday 15th Nov 2023 
4:30pm - 7pm 

Wednesday 8th May 2024  
4:30pm - 7pm 

Burgate Sixth Form 
www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-

information  

Wednesday 11th October 2023  
6pm - 8:30pm 

Taster Day – Monday 9th 
November 2023  

(link on website following Open 
Evening) 

Chichester College www.chichester.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 10th October 2023 
4:30pm - 7pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023  
10am - 1pm 

Thursday 7th March 2024  
4:30pm - 7pm 

Christ The King 
College Sixth Form 

www.christthekingcollege.co.uk/sixth-
form-welcome  

Wednesday 8th November 2024  
TBC 

City College 
Southampton 

www.southampton-city.ac.uk/  

Thursday 12th  October 2023 
5pm - 7pm 

 Saturday 18th November 2023  
10am - 12noon 

Eastleigh College 
(South Hampshire 

College Group) 
www.eastleigh.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 26th September 
4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Wednesday 11th October 
4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Thursday 9th November 
4:30 – 7:00pm 

Thursday 16th November 2023 

5:30 – 7:30  
(supported learning open event) 

Tuesday 11th June 

http://www.brock.ac.uk/
https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-information
https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-information
https://www.chichester.ac.uk/
https://www.christthekingcollege.co.uk/sixth-form-welcome
https://www.christthekingcollege.co.uk/sixth-form-welcome
https://www.southampton-city.ac.uk/
https://www.eastleigh.ac.uk/
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4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Fareham College (all 
sites including   

CEMAST and CETC) 
www.fareham.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 4th October 2023 
4:00pm – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 14th November 2023 
4:00pm – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 
4:00 – 7:00pm 

GFMAT Extended 
Diplomas 

gfmat.org/extended-diploma/   
For more information contact: 

Email: extended-diploma@gfmat.org  
Phone: 07526 730693 or our Sixth Form 

Office: 02392 505276 

TBC 

HSDC (Alton) 
Welcome to HSDC Alton College | Alton, 

Hampshire | HSDC  

Thursday 12th October 2023   
5:00pm – 8:00pm 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 

5:00pm – 8:00pm 

Saturday 9th March 2024   
10:00am – 1:00pm 

HSDC (Havant) www.hsdc.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 4th October 2023   
5:00pm - 8:00pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023  
10:00 am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 6th March 2024  
5:00pm - 7:30pm 

HSDC (South Downs) www.hsdc.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 10th October 2023   
5:00pm – 8:00pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023  
10:00 am – 1:00pm 

Thursday 29th February 2024  
5:00pm - 7:30pm 

Itchen Sixth Form 
College 

www.itchen.ac.uk/  

Thursday 12th October 2023  
5:00pm- 8:00pm 

Saturday 14th October 2023  
10:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 
5:00pm- 8:00pm 

MPCT (Portsmouth & 
Totton sites) 

mpct.co.uk/  
Open Events - TBC 

 (Friday visits can be booked 
over the phone) 

Oaklands Sixth Form 
www.oaklandscatholicschool.org/sixth-

form/  

Monday 25th September  
(Whole school) 

5:30pm - 7:30pm 

https://www.fareham.ac.uk/
https://gfmat.org/extended-diploma/#SP_Taster
mailto:extended-diploma@gfmat.org
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/alton-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/alton-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/
https://www.itchen.ac.uk/
https://mpct.co.uk/
http://www.oaklandscatholicschool.org/sixth-form/
http://www.oaklandscatholicschool.org/sixth-form/
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Thursday 12th October 2023  
(Sixth form only) 
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Peter Symonds 
College 

www.psc.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 

5:30pm - 8:30 pm 

Wednesday 4th October 2023 
5:30pm - 8:30 pm 

(Booking required) 

PETA 
(apprenticeships) 

www.peta.co.uk/  

Currently, they do not have any 
open evenings scheduled. 
However, they are able to 

accommodate site visits and  
1-2-1 discussions with anyone 
interested in Apprenticeships. 

To book, people can call 
02392538724 or email 

recruitmentteam@peta.co.uk 
They are looking to plan 

something for Spring 2024. 

Portsmouth College – 
part of City of 

Portsmouth College 
(Highbury Campus 

Tangier Road Campus 
North Harbour 

Campus) 

www.portsmouth-college.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 11th October 2023  
4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thursday 12th October 2023  
4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 
4:30pm – 7:30pm 

(Cross campus events) 

Richard Taunton 
Sixth Form College 

www.richardtaunton.ac.uk/  

Thursday 28th September 2023 
6:00pm - 8:30pm 

Thursday 16th November 2023 
6:00pm - 8:30pm 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 
6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Ringwood Sixth Form www.ringwood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form/  
Thursday 9th November 2023 
(usually 6:30pm - 8:30pm TBC) 

SETA 
(apprenticeships) 

 
www.setatraining.co.uk  

Employer Open Evening 
(Under 18’s must be 

accompanied by a parent or 
guardian) 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 
(Registration opens in Nov 23) 

 

https://www.psc.ac.uk/
https://www.peta.co.uk/
mailto:recruitmentteam@peta.co.uk
https://www.portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://www.richardtaunton.ac.uk/
https://www.ringwood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form/
http://www.setatraining.co.uk/
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Workshop Taster Day 
Oct 2023 (TBC) 

Sparsholt College www.sparsholt.ac.uk  

Saturday 7th October  
10:00am-2:00pm 

Saturday 11th November 

10:00am-2:00pm  
Saturday 3 February 2024 

10:00am-2:00pm  
Saturday 2 March 2024 

10:00am-2:00pm  
Wednesday 1 May 2024 

4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Thursday 13 June 2024 

4:00pm – 7:00pm 
(Book online) 

 Andover Campus 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 
4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 4th October 2023 

4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 14th November 2023 

4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 
4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Saturday 18th May 2024 (TBC) 
Thursday 27th June 2024 

4:30pm – 7:30pm 

St Anne's Sixth Form www.stannes6th.uk/ 
Wednesday 11th October 2023   

6pm – 8pm (TBC) 

St Vincent College www.stvincent.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 3rd October 2023   
4:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 
  4:30pm - 7:30pm 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 
  4:30pm - 7:30pm 

 Thursday 13th June 2024 
  4:30pm - 7:30pm 

Steve Willis Training 
Centres 

(apprenticeships) 
stevewillis.com/  

Portchester Center 
Tuesday 24th October 2023 

1:00pm – 7:00pm 
Saturday 25th November 2023 

9:00am – 1:00pm 

https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/
http://www.stannes6th.uk/
http://www.stvincent.ac.uk/
https://stevewillis.com/
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• For further guidance or to speak to a Careers Adviser, please email 

careers.service@hants.gov.uk 
 

The Isle of Wight 
College 

iwcollege.ac.uk/ 2024 

Saturday 25th November 2023 
10:00am – 2:00pm 

Saturday 27th January 2024 
10:00am – 2:00pm 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 
4:00pm - 6:30pm 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 
4:00pm - 6:30pm 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 
4:00pm - 6:30pm 

Totton College www.totton.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 10th October 2023 
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 10th November 2023 
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Monday 4th March 2024 
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Tuesday 18th June 2024   
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

UTC Portsmouth www.utcportsmouth.org/  

Wednesday 11th October 2023 
4:45pm - 7:30pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023  
10:30am - 12noon 

mailto:careers.service@hants.gov.uk
https://iwcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.totton.ac.uk/
https://www.utcportsmouth.org/

